COURSE REGISTRATION FOR EXCHANGE STUDENTS

G ﬁlﬂzﬁzﬁ:ﬁiiﬁ NAL JG | u
lS SCHOOL Departmental contacts - Summer semester 2021 b
i (For subjects not listed here please see: www.studium.uni-mainz.de/studienbueros)
last update March 2021
SUBJECT/ SUBJECT/ CONTACT PERSON BUILDING ROOM ADDRESS E-Mail PHONE OFFICE HOURS
DEPARTMENT DEPARTMENT
(engl.transl.)
Faculty 01 - Catholic and Protestant Theology
Evangelische Theologie Protestant Theology Nike Klostermann Forum 5 00-541 Forum universitatis nkloste@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- [Mon & Tue 10h-12h,
23268 Wed 12h-14h
Katholische Theologie Catholic Theology Dr. Thomas Berger Taubertsberg llI 00-222 WallstraRe 7-9 tberger@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- [Tue-Thu 10h-12h
22745
Faculty 02 - Social Sciences, Media and Sports
Audiovisuelles Publizieren Audio-visual Publishing [Markus Reuter Journalistisches 01-109 Alte Universitatsstrae 17 |markus.reuter@uni- +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
Seminar mainz.de 39310
Bildungswissenschaften Education Studies Katharina Graf Philosophicum Il 00217 Jakob-Welder-Weg 20 studienbuero-biwi@uni- |+49 6131 39- |Mon 10h-12h,
mainz.de 20648 Thu 13h-15h
Erziehungswissenschaft Educational Science Cedric Rorig Georg-Forster- 02-211 Jakob-Welder-Weg 12 croerig@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- [Tue 13:30h-15:30h, InfoDays:
Gebaude 29348 Tue 13:30h-14h,
Wed & Thu 10h-12h
Politikwissenschaft Political Science Dr. Annette Schmitt Georg Forster- 04-439 Jakob-Welder-Weg 12 schmitt@politik.uni- +49 6131 39- |during semester: Tue 10-11:30h;
Gebaude mainz.de 21021 lecture-free period: Tue 10-11h
Psychologie Psychology Susanna Tirk Conrad-Gebaude 01-128 Bingerstr. 14-16 tuerk@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Mon & Wed 10h-12h
39187
Publizistik Communication Fabienne Makhoul Georg-Forster- 03-321 Jakob-Welder-Weg 12 makhoul@uni-mainz.de  |+49 6131 39- |By arrangement
Gebdude 29458
Publizistik Communication Simon Kruschinski Georg-Forster- 03-211 Jakob-Welder-Weg 12 simon.kruschinski@uni-  |+49 6131 39- |http://bit.ly/TermineSK
Gebdude mainz.de 29413
Soziologie Sociology Svenja Wassenberg Georg-Forster- 03-326 Jakob-Welder-Weg 12 studienbuero.soziologie@ |+49 6131 39- |Tue 9h-10h
Gebdude uni-mainz.de 28 046
Sportwissenschaft Sport & Sports Science  |Dr. Brunhilde Schumann{Bau Q 02-121 Johann-Joachim-Becher-  [schumann@uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- |Mon 11h-13h,
Schmid Weg 31 23520 Thu 9h-11h
Faculty 03 - Law, Management and Economics
Jura Law Klaus Mayer Haus Recht und 02-133 Jakob-Welder-Weg 9 mayerk@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Mon, Tue, Wed, Fri 9h-12h,
Wirtschaft 22026 Thu 10h-12h
Wirtschaftswissenschaften Economics ERASMUS Office Altes Rewi 00-141 Jakob-Welder-Weg 4 erasmus-wiwi@uni- +49 6131 39- |Wed 14h-15h
(Prof. Phillipp Harms mainz.de 26522 (during lecture period)
and Team)
Wirtschaftswissenschaften Economics Leska Sahl Altes Rewi 01-335 Jakob-Welder-Weg 4 studienbuero-fb03@uni- [+49 6131 39- [Tue & Fri 10h-12h
mainz.de 27226
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Faculty 04 - University Medicine

Medizin Medicine Nancy Horn Ressort Forschung |00-435 Obere Zahlbacher Strae |studienbuero- +49 6131 17- |Mo, Tue, Thu Sh - 12h & by
und Lehre (Geb. 63 medizin@uni-mainz.de 9854 arrangement
Q12)
Medizin Medicine Franziska Rosenbusch |Ressort Forschung [00-445 Obere Zahlbacher Strale  |studienbuero- +49 6131 17- |Mo, Tue, Thu Sh - 12h & by
und Lehre (Geb. 63 medizin@uni-mainz.de 9657 arrangement
912)
Zahnmedizin Dentistry Ines Schmidt Ressort Forschung [00-431 Obere Zahlbacher Stralle  |ines.schmidt@uni- +49 6131 17- |By arrangement
und Lehre (Geb. 63 mainz.de 9866
912)
Faculty 05 - Philosophy and Philology
Department of English and Department of English  |Dr. Sonja Georgi Philosophicum II 02-228 Jakob-Welder-Weg 20 georgis@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- [Tue 14h-15h and by arrangement
Linguistics (DEL): and Linguistics (DEL): (ERASMUS) 27215
American Studies American Studies
DEL: DEL: Linguistics Beatrix Spahn Philosophicum | 02-579 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 spahn@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |[Mon, Tue, Thu Sh-12h,
Linguistik/ AVS 22541 Wed 10h-12h & 13h-14h
DEL: DEL: English Literature Dr. Patrick Gill Philosophicum | 01-585 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 patrick.gill@uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- |Mon 14h-16h
English Literature and Culture and Culture 20438
Deutsch als Fremdsprache / German as a Foreign Dr. Eva-Maria Willkop  |Philosophicum | 02-528 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 willkop@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Tue & Thu 14h-15h
Deutsch als Zweitsprache Language/ German as a 22758
DaF / DaZ (Master) Second Language
(Master)
Deutsches Institut/ Germanistik |[German Studies Dr. Carsten Jakobi Philosophicum | 02-521 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 incomings-dtinst@uni- +49 6131 39- |Tue 15h-17h
mainz.de 24753
Gutenberg-Institut / Gutenberg Institute/ Tobias Christ Philosophicum | 03-512 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 tobias.christ@uni- +49 6131 39- [Tue 10h-11h
Buchwissenschaft Book Studies mainz.de 20092
Institut fur Film-, Theater-, Film Studies Dr. Bernd Kiefer Medienhaus 00-242 WallstralRe 11 kieferbe@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |https://film-medien.ftmk.uni-
Medien- und Kulturwissenschaft 31726 mainz.de/pd-dr-bernd-kiefer/
(FTMK):
Filmwissenschaft
FTMK: Cultural Anthropology Dr. Thomas Schneider |Philosophicum Il 02-302 Jakob-Welder-Weg 20 tjas@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |https://kultur.ftmk.uni-
Kulturanthropologie/ 23364 mainz.de/personen/dr-thomas-
Volkskunde schneider/
FTMK: Media Dramaturgy Marek Jancovic Medienhaus 00-256 WallstraBe 11 mjancovic@uni-mainz.de |+49 6131 39- |https://film-medien.ftmk.uni-
Mediendramaturgie 29444 mainz.de/marek-jancovic/
FTMK: Theater Studies Dr. Constanze Schuler  |Philosophicum | 03-523 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 coschul@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |https://theater.ftmk.uni-
Theaterwissenschaft 23783 mainz.de/personen/dr-constanze-
schuler/
Komparatistik/ Comparative Literature / |Prof. Frank Zipfel Philosophicum | 03-936 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 fzipfel@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Wed 12h-13h
Europdische Literatur European Literature 25143
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Philosophie Philosophy Dr. Lutz Baumann Philosophicum | 00-926 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 philosophie- +49 6131 39- |Wed 12h-13h
incomings@uni-mainz.de |22388 & by arrangement
Philosophie Philosophy Marion Schultess Philosophicum | 00-926 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 philosophie- +49 6131 39- |Wed 11h-12h
incomings@uni-mainz.de 22388 & by arrangement
Romanistik/ Franzosisch Romance Studies/ Dr. Andreas Philosophicum | 01-546 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 bonnerme@uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- |Tue & Wed 10h-11h
French Bonnermeier 24439
Romanistik/ Italienisch Romance Studies/ Italian |Dr. Anna Campanile Philosophicum | 01-546 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 campanil@uni-mainz.de |+49 6131 39- |https://www.blogs.uni-
29416 mainz.de/fb05-romanistik-
italienisch/personal/anna-
campanile/
Romanistik/ Portugiesisch Romance Studies/ Dr. Alexandre Pereira  |Philosophicum | 02-547 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 apereir@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |http://www.staff.uni-
Portuguese Martins 22249 mainz.de/apereir/
Romanistik/ Spanisch Romance Studies/ Dr. Alexandre Pereira  |Philosophicum | 02-547 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 apereir@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |http://www.staff.uni-
Spanish Martins 22249 mainz.de/apereir/
Slavistik Slavonic Studies Rebecca Krug Philosophicum | 00-543 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 krugr@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Wed 12:30h - 13:30h
25406
Slavistik Slavonic Studies Prof. Bjorn Wiemer Philosophicum | 00-516 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 wiemerb@uni-mainz.de  [+49 6131 39- |https://www.slavistik.uni-
22186 mainz.de/studienfachberatung/
Slavistik Slavonic Studies Dr. Ewa Makarczyk- Aareongebdude 04-213 Hegelstr. 59 makarczy@uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- [Mon 10h-12h
Schuster 38401
Slavistik Slavonic Studies Prof. Alfred Gall Philosophicum | 00-528 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 agall@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Tue 14h-15 Uhr
26936
Sprachen Nordeuropas und des |Northern European & Dr. Aurelija Philosphicum | 01-582 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 atamosiu@uni-mainz.de |+49 6131 39- [Wed 14:30h-15:30h
Baltikums (SNEB) Baltic Languages and Tamosiunaite 23082
Cultures
Turkologie Turkish Studies Zeynep Arikan Aareongebaude 03-204 HegelstraRBe 59 55122 zarikany@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
Mainz 38370
Faculty 07 - History and Cultural Studies
Institut fur Egyptology/ Ancient Dr. Silke Roth Aareon-Gebdude 05-119 HegelstralRe 59 roth@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
Altertumswissenschaften (IAW): |Near Eastern Studies 38423
Agyptologie/
Altorientalistik
IAW: Ancient Studies Maria Lepsi-Fugmann  |Philosophicum Il 01-204 Jakob-Welder-Weg 20 lepsi@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
Altertumswissenschaften 38393
IAW: Archeology Prof. Klaus Junker Philosophicum | 03-623 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 kjunker@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
Archdologie 22220
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IAW: Near Eastern Archeology |Dr. Tobias Helms Aareon-Gebaude 02-108 Hegelstr. 59 helmst@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Wed 10h-12h
Vorderasiatische Archaologie 38327
Digitale Methodik in Digital Methodology in  |Prof. Dr. Peter Philosophicum | 01175 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 niedermu@uni-mainz.de |[+49 6131 39- |Tue 14h-16h
Geistes- und Humanities and Cultural |Niedermiiller 22993
Kulturwissenschaften Studies
Ethnologie und Afrikastudien Ethnology and African Dr. Cassis Kilian Forum 6 00-674 Forum universitatis kilian@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Tue 10h-12h
Studies 22870
Ethnologie und Afrikastudien Ethnology and African Elke Rossler Forum 6 01-672 Forum universitatis roessler@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Thu 10h-12h
Studies 23786 InfoDays:
Tue, Wed, Thu 10h-12h,
Tue & Thu 14h-16h
Historisches Seminar/ Historical Seminar/ Dr. Pia Nordblom Philosophicum | U1-597 Jakob-Welder-Weg 18 nordblom@uni-mainz.de |+49 6131 39- |Mon 12:00h-13:00h
Geschichte History 26228 & by arrangement
Institut fir Kunstgeschichte und [Art History Dr. Heiko Damm Georg Forster- 01-227 Jakob-Welder-Weg 12 hdamm@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- [Tue 17h-18h
Musikwissenschaft (IKM): Gebaude 33604
Kunstgeschichte
IKM: Musicology Helena Schuh Philosophicum Il 01-208 Jakob-Welder-Weg 20 heschuh@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
Musikwissenschaft 38392
Faculty 08: Physics, Mathematics and Computer Science
Informatik Computer Science Prof. Ernst Althaus Mittlerer Kreuzbau [03-423 Staudingerweg 9 ernst.althaus@uni- +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
(Erasmus) mainz.de 23610
Informatik Computer Science Dr. Stefan Endler Mittlerer Kreuzbau |03-129 Staudingerweg 9 endler@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
(non-Erasmus) 23615
Informatik Computer Science Dr. Frank Fischer Mittlerer Kreuzbau |03-131 Staudingerweg 9 frank.fischer@uni- +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
(non-Erasmus) mainz.de 25719
Mathematik Mathematics Prof. Reinhard Hopfner |Mittlerer Kreuzbau [05-621 Staudingerweg 9 hoepfner@mathematik.un|+49 6131 39- |Tue 9h-10h
(Grenoble) i-mainz.de 23332
Mathematik Mathematics Dr. Margarita Kraus Mittlerer Kreuzbau [04-513 Staudingerweg 9 mkraus@mathematik.uni- [+49 6131 39- |http://joguinf.informatik.uni-
(Nancy) mainz.de 22452 mainz.de/~mkraus/
Mathematik Mathematics Dr. Cynthia Hog- Mittlerer Kreuzbau [05-125 Staudingerweg 9 hogangel@uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- |by arrangement
Angeloni (Rome) 22840
Mathematik Mathematics Prof. Maria Lukacova Mittlerer Kreuzbau [05-433 Staudingerweg 9 lukacova@mathematik.uni{+49 6131 39- |by arrangement
(Bratislava and Kosice; mainz.de 22831

Prague for Science
Stud.)
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Mathematik Mathematics Dr. Ysette Weiss Mittlerer Kreuzbau [05-523 Staudingerweg 9 weisspid@uni-mainz.de  [+49 6131 39- |after classes or
(Prague) 22622 by arrangement

Mathematik Mathematics Dr. Matthias Schneider |Mittlerer Kreuzbau [04-515 Staudingerweg 9 mattschn@uni-mainz.de |+49 6131 39- |by arrangement
(all other Erasmus 22515
partners)

Mathematik Mathematics Dr. Matthias Schneider |Mittlerer Kreuzbau [04-515 Staudingerweg 9 matthias.schneider@uni- |+49 6131 39- |arrangement by email
(non-Erasmus B. Sc. & mainz.de 22515
M. Sc.)

Mathematik Mathematics Dr. Margarita Klaus Mittlerer Kreuzbau [04-513 Staudingerweg 9 mkraus@mathematik.uni- [+49 6131 39- |http://joguinf.informatik.uni-
(non-Erasmus B. Sc. & mainz.de 22452 mainz.de/~mkraus/
M. Sc.)

Mathematik Mathematics Prof. Felix Leinen Mittlerer Kreuzbau [04-225 Staudingerweg 9 leinen@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |www.staff.uni-mainz.de/leinen/FL
(non-Erasmus B. Ed. & 23338
M. Ed.)

Mathematik Mathematics Prof. Martin Hanke- Mittlerer Kreuzbau [05-427 Staudingerweg 9 hanke@mathematik.uni- [+49 6131 39- |https://www.numerik.mathematik.
Bourgeois mainz.de 22528 uni-mainz.de/prof-dr-martin-hanke-
(non-Erasmus M. Sc. bourgeois/
Computational Sc.)

Meteorologie Meteorology Dr. Miklos Szakall Naturwissenschaftli |05-516 Johann-Joachim- szakall@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |arrangement by email
(Pécs) che Fakultat Becherweg 21 22635

Meteorologie Meteorology Dr. Joachim Eichhorn Naturwissenschaftli [04-423 Johann-Joachim- eichhorn@uni-mainz.de |+49 6131 39- |arrangement by email
(all other Erasmus che Fakultat Becherweg 21 22866
partners)

Meteorologie Meteorology Dr. Heiko Bozem Naturwissenschaftli |05-272 Johann-Joachim- bozemh@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- [Mon, Wed 10h-12h,
(non-Erasmus) che Fakultat Becherweg 21 22862 Thu 14h-16h

Meteorologie Meteorology Prof. Peter Hoor Naturwissenschaftli |05-513 Johann-Joachim- hoor@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Mon 10h-12h, Tue 8h-10h,
(non-Erasmus) che Fakultat Becherweg 21 22863 Thu 14h-16h

& by arrangement

Physik Physics Prof. Marc vorderer Kreuzbau |05-327 Staudingerweg 7 vandma00@uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- |by arrangement
Vanderhaeghen 23695
(Dijon, Paris,
Strasbourg, Florence,
Pavia, Madrid)

Physik Physics Dr. Christian Schmitt vorderer Kreuzbau |04-315 Staudingerweg 7 schmittc@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
(Rome) 23668

Physik Physics Prof. Jure Demsar vorderer Kreuzbau |03-631 Staudingerweg 7 demsar@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Wed 12h-14h
(Ljubljana) 23699
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Physik Physics Prof. Volker Biischer vorderer Kreuzbau |04-327 Staudingerweg 7 buescher@uni-mainz.de |+49 6131 39- |by arrangement
(La Laguna, Valencia) 20399
Physik Physics Prof. Wolfgang Gradl Institut far 131 Johann-Joachim- gradl@kph.uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- [by arrangement
(Glasgow) Kernphysik Becherweg 45 25871
Physik Physics Prof. Klaus Wendt vorderer Kreuzbau |02-424 Staudingerweg 7 Klaus.Wendt@uni- +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
(all other Erasmus mainz.de 22882
partners)
Physik Physics Prof. Lutz Kdpke vorderer Kreuzbau |04-328 Staudingerweg 7 Lutz.Koepke @uni- +49 6131 39- |https://www.studium.fb08.uni-
(non-Erasmus B. Sc. & mainz.de 22894 mainz.de/physik/studienfachberatu
M. Sc.) ng/
Physik Physics Prof. Martin Reuter vorderer Kreuzbau |03-131 Staudingerweg 7 reutma00@uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- |https://www.studium.fb08.uni-
(non-Erasmus B. Sc. & 23383 mainz.de/physik/studienfachberatu
M. Sc.) ng/
Physik Physics Prof. Frank Fiedler vorderer Kreuzbau |04-319 Staudingerweg 7 Frank.Fiedler@uni- +49 6131 39- |https://www.studium.fb08.uni-
(non-Erasmus B. Ed. & mainz.de 25975 mainz.de/physik/studienfachberatu
M. Ed.) ng/
Physik Physics Prof. Uwe Oberlack vorderer Kreuzbau |04-619 Staudingerweg 7 oberlack@uni-mainz.de  |+49 6131 39- |https://www.studium.fb08.uni-
(non-Erasmus B. Ed. & 25167 mainz.de/physik/studienfachberatu
M. Ed.) ng/
Faculty 09 - Chemistry, Pharmaceutical Sciences and Geosciences
Chemie Chemistry Dr. Dieter Schollmeyer |Organische Chemie |2225-00- |Duesbergweg 10-14 studienfachberatung- 49 613139- |byarrangement
134 chemie@uni-mainz.de 25320
Chemie Chemistry Prof. Gerald Hinze Neubau 2121-01- |Duesbergweg 10-14 studienfachberatung- +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
Physikalische 110 chemie@uni-mainz.de 22982
Chemie
Geographie Geography Helena Rapp Naturwissen- 02-162 Johann-Joachim-Becher- h.rapp@geo.uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- |by arrangement
schaftliche Fakultat Weg 21 29466
(NatFak)
Geographie Geography Dr. Julia van Lessen Naturwissen- 02-162 Johann-Joachim-Becher-  [j.vanlessen@geo.uni- +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
schaftliche Fakultat Weg 21 mainz.de 29474
(NatFak)
Geographie Geography Lorenz Harr Naturwissenschaftli {02-261 Johann-Joachim-Becher-  [l.harr@geo.uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- |by arrangement
che Fakultat Weg 21 29803
(NatFak)
Geographie Geography Dr. Frederick Reinig Naturwissenschaftli |02-261 Johann-Joachim-Becher- reinig@geo.uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- |by arrangement
che Fakultat Weg 21 36083
(NatFak)
Geowissenschaften Geosciences Prof. Dieter Mertz Naturwissen- 00-281 Johann-Joachim- mertz@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
schaftliche Fakultat Becherweg 21 22857
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Geowissenschaften Geosciences Dr. Klemens Seelos Naturwissen- 04-121 Johann-Joachim- seelos@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- [Tue 10h-12h, Wed 13:30h-15:30h,
schaftliche Fakultat Becherweg 21 20326 Thu 10h-12h
Pharmazie Pharmacy Stefan Hoppe Neubau 0.110A Duesbergweg 10-14 studienbuero- +49 6131 39- |Mon-Wed 9h-12h,
Physikalische pharmazie@uni-mainz.de [21879 Thu 9h-11h & 13:30h-15:30h
Chemie
Faculty 10 - Biology
Biologie Biology Dr. Glnther Ochs Dekanat - 02-235 Gresemundweg 2 ochs@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Mon-Fri 10h-12h, Thu 15h-17h
Studienbiiro 24673
Biologie
Biologie Biology Prof. Bernhard Lieb Institut fur 01-236 Johann-Joachim- lieb@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- (Thu 11h-13h
Molekulare Becherweg 7 23158
Physiologie
Academy of Arts
Bildende Kunst Fine Arts Kornelia Bittner Kunsthochschule 01-323 Am Taubertsberg 6 studienbuero@kunsthochs|+49 6131 39- [Mon-Fri 10h-12h,
Mainz chule-mainz.de 30008 Mon-Thu 14h-15h
School of Music
Hochschule fir Musik (HfM) School of Music Prof. Thomas Hell Hochschule fir 01-216 Jakob-Welder-Weg 28 thell@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |by arrangement
Musik 1175 28006
HfM: School of Music/ Jazz Petra Hertel Hochschule fur 02-134 Jakob-Welger-Weg 28 hertel@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Mon, Wed, Thu 10h-12h,
Jazz und Populdre Musik, and Popular Music Musik 1175 20969 Mon, Thu 14h-16h
Bachelor EMP
HfM: School of Music/ Guitar [Petra Hertel Hochschule fur 02-134 Jakob-Welger-Weg 28 hertel@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Mon, Wed, Thu 10h-12h,
Gitarre Musik 1175 20969 Mon, Thu 14h-16h
HfM: School of Music/ Church |Birgit Wenkel Hochschule fur 02-142 Jakob-Welder-Weg 28 wenkel@uni-mainz.de +49 6131 39- |Mon-Fri 10h-12h
Gesang, Kirchenmusik/ Orgel, Music Musik 1175 28007
Lehramt
HfM: Orchesterinstrumente, School of Music: Cornelia Martin Hochschule fur 02-142 Jakob-Welder Weg 28 martinco@uni-mainz.de [+49 6131 39- [Mon, Wed & Thu 10h-12h,
Klavier, Klangkunst, Orchestral instruments, Musik 1175 28006 Thu 14h-16h
Musiktheorie, Liedbegleitung; Piano, Sound Art
BMus Gitarre Composition, Music
Theory, Song
accompaniment; BMus
Guitar
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